
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
1 802.15.1 Project Plan Scenario A 1162 days Tue 6/24/97 Thu 12/6/01
2 IEEE Wearables Committee 152 days Tue 6/24/97 Thu 1/22/98
8 IEEE 802.11 WG for WLANs 300 days Thu 1/22/98 Thu 3/18/99
19 IEEE 802.15 WG for WPANs 616 days Wed 5/5/99 Thu 9/13/01
20 May99 Interim Meeting 2 days Wed 5/5/99 Thu 5/6/99

21 #1 Jul98 Plenary Meeting 5 days Mon 7/5/99 Fri 7/9/99

22 #2 Sep98 Interim Meeting 5 days Mon 9/13/99 Fri 9/17/99

23 #3 Nov98 Plenary Meeting 5 days Mon 11/8/99 Fri 11/12/99

24 #4 Jan00 Interim Meeting 5 days Mon 1/10/00 Fri 1/14/00

25 #5 Mar00 Plenary Meeting 5 days Mon 3/6/00 Fri 3/10/00

26 #6 May00 Interim Meeting 5 days Mon 5/8/00 Fri 5/12/00

27 #7 Jul00 Plenary Meeting 5 days Mon 7/10/00 Fri 7/14/00

28 #8 Sep00 Interim Meeting 5 days Mon 9/18/00 Fri 9/22/00

29 #9 Nov00 Plenary Meeting 4 days Mon 11/6/00 Thu 11/9/00

30 #10 Jan01 Interim Meeting 5 days Mon 1/15/01 Fri 1/19/01

31 #11 Mar01 Plenary Meeting 4 days Mon 3/12/01 Thu 3/15/01

32 Draft & PAR Submission Deadline 0 days Fri 5/4/01 Fri 5/4/01

33 #12 May01 Interim Meeting 5 days Mon 5/7/01 Fri 5/11/01

34 #13 Jul01 Plenary Meeting 4 days Mon 7/9/01 Thu 7/12/01

35 Draft & PAR Submission Deadline 0 days Fri 8/3/01 Fri 8/3/01
36 RevCom Meeting 0 days Thu 9/13/01 Thu 9/13/01
37

38 Scenario B 58 days Mon 9/17/01 Thu 12/6/01
39 #14 Sep01 Interim Meeting 5 days Mon 9/17/01 Fri 9/21/01

40 #15 Nov01 Plenary Meeting 4 days Mon 11/12/01 Thu 11/15/01

41 Draft & PAR Submission Deadline 0 days Fri 10/26/01 Fri 10/26/01

42 RevCom Meeting 0 days Thu 12/6/01 Thu 12/6/01
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